

## Darnell Lamont Walker Featured At RawArtists Art Exhibition in Brooklyn

Darnell Lamont Walker showcases his art and photography at RAW:Brooklyn presents REVOLUTION, May 22, 2014 at Brooklyn Night Bazaar, 165 Banker St.

BROOKLYN, NY, USA, May 15, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Walker announced recently that his painting and photographs were chosen for a collab art exhibition at the Brooklyn Nigh Bazaar in Brooklyn, NY. <u>Darnell Lamont Walker</u> is an international artist who is known more for his writing.

Darnell Lamont Walker will showcase several of the photographs taken in London, Barcelona, Hollywood, Los Angeles' Skid Row, and even New York City's Lower East Side. Several art pieces from his minimalist series were also chosen. The date for this show is May 22, 2014, beginning at 8pm.

Darnell Lamont Walker lives and creates his art in Los Angeles during the Fall and Winter, and New York City during the Spring and Summer, and has been an artist in both places and abroad for more than 6 years. Regarding this art show, Walker stated "It feels amazing to know there are people in the world who want to support my idea to share my art and myself with the world."

Brooklyn Night Bazaar and those who'll in attendance are in for an amazing time. The music, the many artists of many mediums and the vibe will prove RAW is in a league of it's own. Brooklyn Night Bazaar is located at 165 Banker St. Brooklyn, NY.

## About Artist Darnell Lamont Walker:

Darnell Lamont Walker now lives and works in Brooklyn, New York. His published writings are available to the public in paperback as well as e-readers. His artwork and photographs have been purchased and placed all around the world. Darnell Lamont Walker and his website can be found at <a href="https://www.thecleverbastard.com">www.thecleverbastard.com</a>. He also can be reached at info@thecleverbastard.com.

Darnell Lamont Walker The Clever Bastard 4342183711 email us here EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.